
PROGRAM : M.Sc. - MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY (PG - FULL TIME )

SRM UNIVERSITY
( Established under section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956 )

UNNERSITY EXAMINATION - JULY - 2013

Provisional Results [ M.Sc.]

YEAR : I DATE OF PUBLICATION: 27-Aug-2013

,\,-

SL.No Register No. Name of the Candidate

1 2821210201 SUGANYA R- [3-Aug-1991]

2 2821210202 SARGURUD - [2-Apr-1992]

~SMIOIA -HUMAN ANATOMY

~S~10IA ~S~10IB ~S~10IC

FAlL PASS FAlL

PASS PASS PASS

MSM101B - HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY

Page 1 of!

MSMIOIC - BIOCHEMISTRY
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CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SRM UNIVERSITY
(Established under section 3 ofthe UGC Act, 1956 )

UNNERSITY EXAMINATION - JULY - 2013

Provisional Results [ M.Sc.]

PROGRAM : M.Sc. - MEDICAL BIOCHEMISTRY (PG - FUU, TIME) YEAR: I DATE OF PUBLICATION: 27-Aug-2013

(

SL.No Register No. Name of the Candidate

1 2821110206 SUGANYAS - [25-Apr-1991]

MSMIOIB - HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY

11S11101B 11S11101C

PASS PASS

MSMIOI C- BIOCHEMISTRY

Page 1 of!

-~ ~
CONTROLLER OF EXAlvIlNATIONS



PROGRAM : M.Sc.. MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY (PG - FULL TIME)

SRM UNIVERSITY
(Established under section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956)

UNNERSITY EXAMINATION· JULY· 2013

Provisional Results [ M.Sc.]

YEAR : I DATE OF PUBLICATION: 27-Aug-2013

SL.No Register No. Name of the Candidate MSMlOIA MSMI0lB MSMI0IC

1 2821210301 ANlSH CHAUDHARY - [29-NoY-1990j PASS PASS PASS

2 2821210303 PRlYANKAMENON - [23-Oct-1991j PASS PASS PASS

3 2821210304 AKlLASUNlTHAMAlliEW C- [14-Oct-1990j PASS PASS PASS

4 2821210305 KANlSHKAHRISHlDAS - [25-Feb-1987] PASS PASS PASS

5 2821210306 KOUSALYA M - [14-Mar-1992] PASS PASS PASS

6 2821210307 SADHANAJ - [3Q..Mar-1992j FAIL PASS PASS

7 2821210308 SWEDHAVR- [21-Sep-1991j PASS PASS PASS

8 2821210310 MOHANAPRlYA T- [28-Sep-1989] FAIL PASS PASS

9 2821210311 VIGNESHWARPB - [2-NoY-1991j FAIL PASS FAIL
,
! 10 2821210312 SillI VASUDEVAN - [16-May-1985] PASS PASS PASS

11 2821210314 SHANTHlNIM - [28-Dec-199J] FAIL PASS PASS

MSMlOIA - HUMAN ANATOMY MSM101B - HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY MSM101C - BIOCHEMISTRY

Page 1 ofl
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CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SRM UNIVERSITY
( Established under section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956 )

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION - JULY - 2013

Provisional Results [ M.Sc.]

PROGRAM : M.Sc. - MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY (PG - FULL TIME) YEAR: I DATE OF PUBLICATION: 27-Aug-2013

',-
!

SL.No Register No. Name of the Candidate

1 2821110308 SARANYAS-[21-Jun-1990]

MSMIOIB - HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY

11S11101B 11S11101C

PASS PASS

MSMIOle - BIOCHEMISTRY

Page 1 ofl

-~ L
CONTROLLER OF EXA1\1INATIONS



SRM UNIVERSITY
(Established under section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956 )

UNIVERSITY EXAMlNATION - JULY - 2013

Provisional Results [B.Sc. I

PROGRAM : B.Sc. - RENAL DIALYSIS TECHNOLOGY (UG - FULL TIME) YEAR : I DATE OF PUBLICATION: 27-Aug-2013

SL.No Register No. Name of the Candidate BRD1211 BRD1212 BRDI213 BRD1214

2371210001 SARANYA - [3-Feb-1990] PASS PASS PASS PASS

i

BRDI211-ANAT01fY

BRD1214 - BASICS OF DIALYSIS AND RENAL DISEASE

BRD1212 -PHYSIOWGY

Page 1 of 1

BRD1213 -BIOCHEMISTRY

tW§ '1J '
CON1ROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SRM UNIVERSITY
(Established under section 3 ofthe UGC Act, 1956 )

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION - JULY -2013

Provisional Results [ M.B.B.S I

PROGRAM : M.B.B.S - BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND BACHELOR OF SURGERY (UG - FULL YEAR : I DATE OF PUBLICATION: 27-Aug-2013
TIME)

SL.No Register No. Name of the Candidate MBSIOI MBSI03 MBSI05
;

I 4011010109 fsANTHOSHKUMARG- [20-Oct-1991J PASS

2 4011110034 ~OHAMEDSAR1HARARIF S - [8-Feb-1994] FAIL PASS FAIL

3 4011110039/NAGANATHAN M - [23-May-1994J PASS

4 4011110053 /RAJESH R S- [30-Jun-1994] PASS PASS PASS

5 4011110065 ;§ATHYA SEELAN M - [5-Jan-I993] PASS PASS

6 4011110067 (sELVANRAJASEKARAN C- [28-Jun-1993J PASS FAIL

7 4011110075 '£UDHAGARA - [1-Jun-1994] PASS

/

8 4011110098 /GODWIN R- [19-May-1993J FAIL FAIL

9 4011110099 ;bOKULAJITH G- [5-Nov-1993J PASS FAIL

10 4011110123 IREKHA P - [1l-Jul-1994J PASS

11 4011110140 ,SYOGESH- [12-Jul-1992J PASS

12 4011210001 Is:..rBASALAH - [4-Jan-1994] PASS PASS PASS

13 4011210002 /AMR1TAMENON - [6-Feb-1993] PASS PASS PASS

14 4011210003 ~THA SHEKAR- [31-Jul-1994J PASS PASS PASS

15 4011210004 . DHlVYABALAKRISHNAN - [1Q-Apr-1994] PASS PASS PASS

16 4011210005//1'G SIVATHANGAVEL - [20-Aug-1991] PASS PASS PASS
.'/-

17 4011210006 FARHANAAM1N - [3-Nov-1994] PASS PASS PASS

18 4011210009 ,(YANARSWATHl- [12-0ct-1994J PASS PASS PASS

19 401121001O~RTHIKA DEVARAJU - [15-Dec-1994J PASS PASS PASS

20 4011210011 ,MAGGIE JAMES- [3-Jan-1995J PASS PASS PASS

\ ) \

Page 1 of8
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SRM UNIVERSITY
(Established under section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956)

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION - JULY - 2013

Provisional Results [ M.B.B.S J

PROGRAM: M.B.B.S - BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND BACHELOR OF SURGERY (UG - FULL YEAR: I DATE OF PUBLICATION: 27-Aug-2013
TIME)

SL.No Register No. Name of the Candidate MBS101 MBS103 MBS105

21 4011210012 IAJAYRAMESH - [14-0ct-1986] PASS PASS PASS

22 4011210013 A/ARMIN! VARATIIARAJAN- [25-Jul-1995] PASS PASS PASS

23 4011210014/v";GNESHWARANSEN1HlLKUMARAN- [1-Nov-1995] PASS PASS PASS

24 4011210015 ~GHNANAMBAKKAM- [13-Apr-1992] PASS PASS PASS/

25 4011210016 lNUSRAlli SALMAFAROOK - [12-Jun-1993] PASS PASS PASS

26 4011210017/HARINlSHAANTHB - [1l-Mar-1995] PASS FAIL FAIL

27 4011210018 IHARI KRISHNA RAJAND - [29-Sep-1994] PASS PASS FAlL
/

28 4011210019 /JOW1HAMK - [24-Apr-1995] PASS PASS PASS

29 4011210020 ;60W1HAMM - [14-Apr-1995] PASS PASS PASS

/
( 30 4011210021 (GOMAlliYT - [31-May-1994] PASS PASS PASS

31 4011210022 IAFA1HlMAFARlN- [17-Feb-1994] PASS PASS PASS

32 4011210023 (FAHlMRAHMATHULLAHA S- [1l-Jun-1995] PASS PASS PASS

33 4011210024 /ERlCASHWlNE- [5-Aug-1995] PASS PASS FAIL,

34 4011210025 tbIVYAR- [15-Dec-1994] FAIL PASS FAlL

35 4011210026 r'AKARlliICK- [2Q-Aug-1994] PASS PASS FAIL

36 4011210027 /DHANANJAYANG- [20-Mar-1995] PASS PASS PASS
/

37 4011210028 !CHARLES ABRAHAM E- [2-Jun-1995] PASS PASS PASS
/

38 4011210029 !13EN1N SM - [9-Aug-1994] PASS PASS PASS
,;/

39 4011210030 rARUNKUMAR R - [1-Apr-1995] PASS PASS PASS

40 4011210031 (ARUN G- [1l-May-1994] PASS PASS PASS

Page 2 of8
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CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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SRM UNIVERSITY
(Established under section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956 )

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION - JULY -2013

Provisional Results [ M.B.B.S l

PROGRAM : M.B.B.S - BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND BACHELOR OF SURGERY (UG - FULL
TIME)

YEAR: I DATE OF PUBLICATION: 27-Aug-2013

SL.No

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Register No. Name of the Candidate

4011210032/ANN SUSAN JOHN - [25-Nov-1993]

4011210033 ~HISHRILAKSHMIK-[2-Deo-I994]

4011210034 ~DULAZEEZK-[2-Aug-1995]

4011210035 kTHIKB - [24-Mar-1994]

/
40112100361 BASHINI K- [8-Feb.1995]

4011210037~GELADAVIDDEVASAHAYAM - [9-Jan" 1995]

4011210038 ,tNATHJASMINE- [26-Apr-1994]

4011210039 /J'iANDHlNIR- [10-Mar·1994]

4011210040 rN'AGAPRIYAN - [9-Dec-1995]

/
4011210041 (MOHANAPRIYAA- [20-0ct-1995]

4011210042 IJ~OHANKUMAR-[16-Feb-1995]

4011210043 IMOHAMMEDIMRANR- [25-Apr-1995]

4011210044 ~OHAMEDMUSTAFA SHAHID S . [29-Deo-I993]

//'

4011210045 iMERVINROSARIOP M - [5-0ct-1994]

4011210046/MANIKANDANG- [1O-Nov-1994]

4011210047 tI.AVANYAN . [10-Jul-1995]

4011210048,lIAKSHMIPRIYA G - [14-Nov·1994]

4011210049 I~SHNAKANNAN S· [1-Dec-1993]

4011210050 "KluSHNACHAKRAVARTHI SHYAM· [1l-Aug-1994]

4011210051 ~IDN- [23-Mar-1995]

MBSI0l MBSI03 MBSI05

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

FAIL FAIL FAIL

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS FAIL

PASS PASS PASS

PASS FAIL FAIL

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

~ ~-G
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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SRM UNIVERSITY
(Established under section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956 )

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION - JULY - 2013

Provisional Results [ M.B.B.S I

PROGRAM : M.B.B.S - BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND BACHELOR OF SURGERY (UG - FULL
TIME)

YEAR : I DATE OF PUBLICATION: 27-Aug-2013

MBSIOI MBSI03 MBSI05

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS FAlL

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS FAlL

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

/,-

4011210061 IJAYASHRI VANJINAYAKlKM- [7-Dee-1994]

4011210062 /J1\YAKARTHlKK- [23-Jul-1994]

4011210063 IJAYABHARATHIKV - [22-Sep-1995]

4011210064 )ANANr V G- [15-Jllll-1995]

4011210065 ,n:fuHUJAM - [23-Jan-1995]

4011210066 HliMAVATHYT - [6-Aug-1994]
€ >'

4011210067 j~ S SUSHMITA UPADHYA - [30-Aug-1994]

4011210068 ,SIJnTHA N - [1-Jul-1994]

4011210069 "sUCHITRAS - [22-Nov-1994]

JOr'

4011210057 IN JUNAID IBRAHIM - [11-Joo-1995]

4011210058~/fOHNPETERG - [5-May-1994]

4011210059 II1HESH M - [26-Feb-1995]

./'

4011210060 /fEFFlEJEYAKUMARJEYASlNGH- [3-Nov-1994]

//

4011210070 ~R1N1DHIMC - [7-Sep-1994]

4011210071 "~HIMAVARSH-[27-Oct-1994]

Register No. Nre of the Candidate

4011210052 7KEERTHANAV - [16-Jun-1995]
/

4011210053 PVITHAN- [5-Apr-1995]
,/

/
4011210054 PVlNV - [7-Dee-1994]

4011210055 ~lRAMG- [4-Apr-1995]

4011210056 ~LRAJKR-[1-Jllll-1995]

74

73

76

71

70

80

75

79

78

68

67

77

72

69

61

66

64

62

63

65

SL.No

- ~~
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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SRM UNIVERSITY
(Established under section 3 ofthe UGC Act, 1956 )

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION - JULY - 2013

Provisional Results [ M.B.B.S J

PROGRAM: M.B.B.S - BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND BACHELOR OF SURGERY (UG - FULL
TIME)

YEAR : I DATE OF PUBLICATION: 27-Aug-2013

~

SL.No

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

s'- 90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Register No. N.ame of the Candidate
J/

4011210072 lsREEJA MANASWlNI - [13-Dec-1994]

401l2100731s~R1HRAJANBABUR- [17-Jun-1995]

"
4011210074IsHANMATHlKA- [31-Deo-1994]

"
401l2100751s'~VANANKA- [24-Jan-1995]

./
4011210076 /SAMlNELBHASKARAN - [24-Jul-1994]

",;./

401121 0077 / "VIDULA R - [8-Jul-1995]

4011210078/RilwAIDHA AHAMEDRAFEEQAR- [28-Jul-1994]

401l210079l/~~SHAN A- [4-May-1994]

//

4011210080 /REENA CATIJERINEJ - [3-Jan-1995]

4011210081lRANJITHA GUNASEKARAN - [29-Aug-1994]

4011210082 ,'RAKESHK- [2-Nov-1994]

4011210083 1RAJA G- [21-Jul-1993]

/
4011210084 /PRIYAN A- [28-Nov-1994]

.;'r/

4011210085 j'TAJNISHA M - [6-May-1994]

/
4011210086 lRITHlVRAJ OG - [24-Mar-1994]

4011210087 )'RAVEEN J - [6-Aug-1994]

/
4011210088 )'RAGATIlY K - [26-Jun-1994]

4011210089 ,60RNIMAKHOSH- [26-Mar-1995]

4011210090,pjicHASHlNI MEENAE - [6-Dec-1994]

4011210091 lPAVITHRA TR- [21-Apr-1995]

MBS101 MBS103 MBS105

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

FAIL FAIL FAlL

FAIL PASS FAIL

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

PASS PASS PASS

Page 5 of8
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SRM UNIVERSITY
(Established under section 3 ofthe UGC Act, 1956 )

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION - JULY - 2013

Provisional Results [ M.B.B.S 1

PROGRAM : M.B.B.S - BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND BACHELOR OF SURGERY (UG - FULL
TIME)

SL.No Register No. Name of the Candidate MBSI0l MBSI03 MBS105

101 4011210092 iPAVITHRA H- [2-Apr-1995] PASS PASS PASS

/'
102 4011210093 IJ'AVITHRA D- [5-Dee-1994] PASS PASS PASS

,
103 4011210094 IALANNEL SUNDARAMM- [14-May-1995] PASS PASS PASS

104 4011210095 tNIVETHIKA VT-[8-Jan-1994] PASS PASS PASS

lOS 4011210096 /N1VETHA V- [31-Mar-I995] PASS PASS PASS

/

106 4011210097 'fuvEDITHAAP- [I-Dee-I 994] PASS PASS PASS

/'
107 4011210098 tNISHANTHI C - [30-0ct-1994] PASS PASS PASS

108 4011210099 tM'SHANA S - [8-Jul-1994] PASS PASS PASS

109 4011210100 tliISHAK- [22-Aug-1994] PASS PASS PASS
/.,....

,?/'
110 4011210101 iNEESHMA V S - [6-Jul-1994] PASS PASS PASS

111 4011210102 fMCNAVYUGKISHORE- [6-Feb-1994] PASS FAIL FAIL

112 4011210103 !~VELM- [29-Aug-1994] FAIL PASS FAIL

113 4011210104 ~LMURUGADASS- [12-Sep-1994] PASS PASS PASS

114 4011210105 ~AZHAGANMAM- [31-Aug-1995] PASS PASS PASS

/

115 4011210106 if<tbLLA AKSHITHA BRAMARA - [3-Sep-1994] PASS PASS PASS

116 4011210107 ,MANIBHARATHSP- [22-Sep-1995] PASS PASS PASS•

117 4011210108 ,MOHAMED MASTHAN A- [27-Apr-1995] PASS PASS PASS

118 4011210109 ISURYAPARASURAMAN - [13-Jun-1994] PASS PASS PASS
/

119 4011210110 IDi\s"yu SAl SARATH- [27-Apr-1995] PASS PASS PASS
?"/'

120 4011210111 <II1AULI CHANDHARC - [26-Feb-1994] PASS PASS PASS

YEAR: I

Page 6 of8

DATE OF PUBLICATION: 27-Aug-2013
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CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SRM UNIVERSITY
(Established under section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956)

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION - JULY - 2013

Provisional Results [ M.B.B.S 1

PROGRAM : M.B.B.S - BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND BACHELOR OF SURGERY (UG - FULL
TIME)

YEAR : I DATE OF PUBLICATION: 27-Aug-2013

SL.No

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

Register No. Name of the Candidate

4011210112 IVENKATESH SANJANA - [2-Mar-1995]

4011210113 t~SHARUPAKS- [18-Apr-1995]

4011210114 IJ1fBINLEVI J - [30-Jul-1994]

>40112101151'~GI TANUJA- [1O-Dec-1994]

,:?'

4011210116 ~THlP - [6-Nov-1994]

4011210117 '~ALA SAIPRADEEPKUMAR- [20-Oct-1994]

;7"

40112101181'RAGHULRAJU L - [27-Jul-1995]

4011210119 ,PREETHl P - [22-Jan-1995]

f
4011210120 /SHRAVYA MOURYA - [21-Sep-1994]

4011210121 lVJSHAL - [22-Jul-1994]
y'

4011210122 1M: VISHAKMANIKANDAN - [1O-May-1994]

4011210123 /INOTII P - [6-Jan-1994]

4011210124 "NlMAL NATIIA- [17-May-1995]
jf"

4011210125 (VIGNESHRAJUN- [3-Jul-1995]

4011210126 {ubAYAKUMAR SM J - [16-May-1995]

4011210127 lTIIULASI A - [15-Nov-1994]

4011210128 fTHlRUMALAI G - [23-May-1994]

4011210129'PRIYAJAYAKUMAR· [2-Nov-1994]

4011210130 ,,€AWLA TD- [28-Feb-1995]

4011210131 Ai:WERYAS- [23-JuI-1994]

MBSIOI

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MBSI03

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MBSI05

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Page 7 of8
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SRM UNIVERSITY
(Established under section 3 of the UOC Act, 1956 )

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION - JULY -2013

Provisional Results [ M.B.B.S I

PROGRAM : M.B.B.S - BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND BACHELOR OF SURGERY (UG - FULL
TIME)

YEAR: I DATE OF PUBLICATION: 27-Aug-2013

SL.No Register No. Name of the Candidate MESIOI MESI03 MESIOS
/

141 4011210132 /'MHESHWARANP - [18-Apr-1994] PASS PASS PASS

142 4011210133 600PESHKlSHAN - [13-May-1995] PASS PASS PASS

143 4011210134 ~TH1CKD- [3-May-1995] PASS PASS FAIL

144 4011210135 ~HANJI D - [24-Dec-1994] PASS PASS FAIL

145 4011210136 ~TOSHR- [27-Jul-1994] PASS PASS PASS

146 4011210137 ~ARUMATH1- [23-Jul-1994] PASS PASS PASS

147 4011210138 ~UNM S- [25-Aug-1995] PASS PASS PASS

148 4011210139~JANAKHANTER - [l2-May-1995] PASS PASS PASS

/
149 4011210140 IEVANGLENEAZILARASI S - [12-May-1993] PASS PASS PASS

/
150 4011210141 )lOoRAJM- [7-Aug-1994] PASS PASS FAIL

151 4011210142 ~RlAN JOSEPH V - [1-MaY-1995] FAIL FAIL FAIL

152 4011210143 (JJANANI - [25-Mar-1995] PASS PASS PASS

153 4011210144 (RAMAKRlSHNAN K P - [27-Sep-1994] PASS PASS FAIL
/

154 4011210145 (AADILAHMEDKHAN - [31-Jul-1994] PASS PASS PASS
"

155 4011210146 /RAMPRASANTHR- [15-Mar-1994] PASS PASS PASS

156 4011210147 /HEMALATHAG - [6-May-1995] PASS PASS PASS
/

157 4011210148 ~6K1N1R- [12-May-1994] PASS PASS PASS

158 4011210149 SATlSHKUMARK- [28-Sep-1994] PASS PASS PASS

159 4011210150 .efRmHARANB - [9-Sep-1993] PASS PASS PASS

1vffiSlOl - HUMAN ANATOMY 1vffiS103 - HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY 1vffiSl05 - BIOCHEMISTRY

Page 8 of8
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